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10District

 11,644

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 33

 407

 3,531

 1,805

 5,054

 291

 129

 394

 6,671  4,746  227

 18  15

 218  180  9

 2,126  1,359  46

 981  796  28

 2,920  2,088  46

 161  124  6

 70  57  2

 177  127  90

Total Race

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  11,644         
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5

9

District

District

District

 61,063

 47

 2,685

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 168

 2,324

 4,743

 5,947

 44,851

 878

 388

 1,764

 5

 5

 36

 1

 5

 132

 39

 473

 1,942

 25

 11

 58

 30,911  28,813  1,339

 25  21  1

 1,296  1,327  62

 86  79  3

 1,212  1,060  52

 2,684  1,992  67

 3,145  2,707  95

 22,528  21,832  491

 442  410  26

 190  187  11

 624  546  594

 4  1

 2  3

 19  17

 1

 3  2

 74  55  3

 17  22

 231  230  12

 935  981  26

 12  12  1

 6  4  1

 18  21  19

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  63,795
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10

5

9

10

District

District

District

District

 40,352

 47

 2,685

 9,067

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 105

 1,380

 482

 2,714

 34,413

 368

 137

 753

 5

 5

 36

 1

 5

 132

 39

 473

 1,942

 25

 11

 58

 30

 537

 730

 1,428

 5,384

 219

 122

 617

 19,835  19,869  648

 25  21  1

 1,296  1,327  62

 4,405  4,198  464

 52  51  2

 712  642  26

 213  263  6

 1,395  1,283  36

 16,961  17,091  361

 173  183  12

 61  70  6

 268  286  199

 4  1

 2  3

 19  17

 1

 3  2

 74  55  3

 17  22

 231  230  12

 935  981  26

 12  12  1

 6  4  1

 18  21  19

 16  13  1

 282  238  17

 345  370  15

 769  628  31

 2,647  2,653  84

 108  103  8

 59  60  3

 179  133  305

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  43,084         

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  9,067          


